
2016 NPC Utah Warrior Final Results
Class: Wom Mast Phys 35
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Jackie Atkins 1

2 Sharon Simpson 2

Class: Women's Physique Open
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Sharon Simpson 2

Class: Masters BB 45 & Over
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Shayne Palmer 60

2 Ted Symonds 67

Class: Masters BB 35 & Over
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Nick Call 66

Class: Nov Lt Wt up to 176
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Jod Booker 611 Jod Booker 61

Class: Nov Hvy Wt over 176
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Nick Call 66

Class: Lt Wt Open BB under 154
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Jod Booker 61

Class: Mid Wt Open BB 154‐176
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Sulaiman Alqhadi 62

2 Mohammed Dihbash 63

Class: Lt Hvy Open BB 176‐198
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Nolan Caldwell 64

Class: Hvy Wt Open BB 198‐225
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Ted Symonds 67

2 Shayne Palmer 60



Class: Super Hvy BB Over 225
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Seth Engman 65

65

Class: Classic Physique Masters
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Timothy Madsen 70

Class: Classic Physique Novice
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Timothy Madsen 70

2 Khaled Erdaini 76

3 Trevor Taylor 73

4 Briton Limburg 80

5 Conner Hansen 72

6 Easton Nelson 78

7 Arturo Garcia 71

Class: Classic Physique A

Overall Open Men BB
Seth Engman

Class: Classic Physique A
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Arturo Garcia 71

Class: Classic Physique B
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Timothy Madsen 70

2 Spencer Jaurez 75

3 Briton Limburg 80

Class: Classic Physique C
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Mike Symkoviak 77

2 Dan Saunders 79

3 Khaled Erdaini 76

4 Conner Hansen 72

5 Easton Nelson 78

77

Class: Teen Men's Physique
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Austin Gomez 85

Overall Classic Physique
Mike Symkoviak

1 Austin Gomez 85



Class: Masters Men's Phys 43+
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Anthony Atkins 86

2 Kim Ence 87

Class: Masters Men's Phys 35+
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Daniel Poole 88

2 Kim Ence 87

Class: Novice Men's Phys A
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Austin Gomez 85

2 Izaiah Brinton 90

3 Kamil Dusejovsky 91

4 Brad Zoltz 109

5 Ron Lindsey 94

6 Daniel Poole 88

7 Chris Ward 95

8 Ali Alamri 89

9 Rodrigo Jaurez 92

10 Sean Kelstrom 93

Class: Novice Men's Phys B
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Zachary Dame 97

2 Abdul Binsalamh 96

3 Endi Zalic 108

Class: Open Men's Phys A
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Dhari Alsindi 74

2 Omar Morales 100

3 Chris Ward 95

4 Brad Zoltz 109

5 Ron Lindsey 94

6 Luis Pena 110



Class: Open Men's Phys B
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Trevor Ortegon 102

2 Austin Gomez 85

3 Kamil Dusejovsky 91

4 Izaiah Brinton 90

5 Spencer Watchmen 104

6 Caleb Cuneio 99

7 Jesse Nowakowski 101

8 Daniel Poole 88

9 Sean Kelstrom 93

10 Rodrigo Jaurez 92

Class: Open Men's Phys C
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Gabriel Aguilar 105

2 Andy Wilson 107

3 Abdul Binsalamh 96

4 Zachary Dame 97

5 Daniel Osguthorpe 103

6 Endi Zalic 108

Overall Men's Physique
74

Class: Figure Masters 45+
Placing Name Comp No.

1 MaryAnn Housel 50

Class: Figure Novice
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Tina Semanoff 58

2  Rachel Buckway 51

3 Jodi Moore 53

4 Casey McCormick 52

Class: Figure Open A (5'4")
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Tina Semanoff 58

2 Jodi Moore 53

3 Casey McCormick 52

Class: Figure Open B (5'4‐5'6")
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Stacy Carol 54

2 Karli Ball 56

Overall Men s Physique
Dhari Alsindi

2 Karli Ball 56



Class: Figure Open C (Over 5'6")
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Elizabeth Bowen 57

2 Nicole Engman 55

3 MaryAnn Housel 50

54

Class: Bikini Masters 43+
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Claudia Rabanales 35

Class: Bikini Masters 35+
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Agnes Cole 16

2 Kari Poole 34

3 Ragan McCaul 32

4 Kelley Bunderson 14

Class: Bikini Novice A (5'4")

Overall Open Figure
Stacy Carol

Placing Name Comp No.

1 Nicole Empey 18

2 Agnes Cole 16

3 Kari Poole 34

4 Ragan McCaul 32

5 SteviRee Barney 9

6 Amy Simons 38

Class: Bikini Novice B (5'4‐5'6")
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Sharon Halpin 24

2 Brianna Walker 42

3 Mayet Black 45

4 Reagan Lindsey 31

5 Amie Landis 28

6 Mariah Foster 20

7 Lauren Richens 36

8 Hailey Harber 26

9 Lupe Gil 23

10 Kelly Bunderson 14

11 Chantel Booker 11

12 Madeline Brandley 13

13 Cassie Swafford 40

14 Kisandra Boyer 12



Class: Bikini Novice C (Over 5'6")
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Joana Galdino 21

2 Haley Sheppard 37

3 Hannah Gardner 22

4 Hailey Sloat 43

5 Brianna Thomas 41

6 Marisol Rios 44

7 Elizabeth Anderson 7

8 Cherise Sutherland 39

Class: Bikini Open A (5'1")
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Nina Lascano 29

2 Claudia Ranabales 35

Class: Bikini Open B (5'1‐5'3")
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Nicole Empey 18

2 Kari Poole 34

3 Agnes Cole 16

4 Sakhom Cutler 17

Class: Bikini Open C (5'3‐5'5")
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Sharon Halpin 24

2 Mayet Black 45

3 Amie Landis 28

4 SteviRee Barney 9

5 Reagan Lindsey 31

6 Mariah Foster 20

7 Hailey Harber 26

8 Kelley Bunderson 14

9 Amy Simons 38

Class: Bikini Open D (5'5‐5'7")
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Brianna Walker 42

2 Joana Galdino 21

3 Hannah Gardner 22

4 Hailey Sloat 43

5 Madison Begley 10

6 Marisol Rios 44

7 Lauren Richens 36

8 Lupe Gil 23

9 Brianna Thomas 41

10 Chantel Booker 11



Class: Bikini Open E (5'7‐5'9")
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Brandi Harvey 27

2 Haley Sheppard 37

3 Kimber Burger 15

4 Cherise Sutherland 39

Class: Bikini Open F (Over 5'9")
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Elizabeth Anderson 7

2 Traci Mortensen 33

24

Overall Open Bikini
Sharon Halpin


